
【選挙区別】小選挙区選出議員選挙

B/A (%) C/B (%) E/D(%) F/E (%)

松江市 167,043 10,566 6.33% 1,338 12.66% 169,540 6,892 4.07% 837 12.14%

出雲市① 20,701 1,701 8.22% 219 12.87% 21,780 1,367 6.28% 169 12.36%

安来市 31,816 3,828 12.03% 733 19.15% 33,600 937 2.79% 127 13.55%

雲南市① 22,063 1,934 8.77% 229 11.84% 23,501 1,456 6.20% 172 11.81%

奥出雲町 10,543 1,106 10.49% 168 15.19% 11,384 895 7.86% 118 13.18%

海士町 1,889 162 8.58% 17 10.49% 1,927 155 8.04% 8 5.16%

西ノ島町 2,417 149 6.16% 21 14.09% 2,562 43 1.68% 6 13.95%

知夫村 551 41 7.44% 7 17.07% 529 34 6.43% 9 26.47%

隠岐の島町 11,752 685 5.83% 87 12.70% 12,389 436 3.52% 58 13.30%

１区計 268,775 20,172 7.51% 2,819 13.97% 277,212 12,215 4.41% 1,504 12.31%

浜田市 44,294 1,515 3.42% 159 10.50% 47,055 5,256 11.17% 1,222 23.25%

出雲市② 121,245 6,389 5.27% 796 12.46% 121,093 4,818 3.98% 674 13.99%

益田市 38,256 2,720 7.11% 278 10.22% 40,232 2,474 6.15% 264 10.67%

大田市 28,679 1,490 5.20% 141 9.46% 30,502 608 1.99% 74 12.17%

江津市 19,416 1,538 7.92% 125 8.13% 20,543 978 4.76% 84 8.59%

雲南市② 9,515 858 9.02% 81 9.44% 10,375 698 6.73% 78 11.17%

飯南町 4,056 240 5.92% 42 17.50% 4,382 185 4.22% 22 11.89%

川本町 2,732 197 7.21% 20 10.15% 2,981 177 5.94% 33 18.64%

美郷町 3,806 180 4.73% 20 11.11% 4,221 164 3.89% 18 10.98%

邑南町 8,855 400 4.52% 59 14.75% 9,584 400 4.17% 55 13.75%

津和野町 6,210 1,952 31.43% 454 23.26% 6,812 71 1.04% 6 8.45%

吉賀町 5,084 229 4.50% 31 13.54% 5,386 65 1.21% 6 9.23%

２区計 292,148 17,708 6.06% 2,206 12.46% 303,166 15,894 5.24% 2,536 15.96%

合 計 560,923 37,880 6.75% 5,025 13.27% 580,378 28,109 4.84% 4,040 14.37%
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【市町村別】小選挙区選出議員選挙

B/A (%) C/B (%) E/D(%) F/E (%)

松江市 167,043 10,566 6.33% 1,338 12.66% 169,540 6,892 4.07% 837 12.14%

浜田市 44,294 1,515 3.42% 159 10.50% 47,055 5,256 11.17% 1,222 23.25%

出雲市 141,946 8,090 5.70% 1,015 12.55% 142,873 6,185 4.33% 843 13.63%

益田市 38,256 2,720 7.11% 278 10.22% 40,232 2,474 6.15% 264 10.67%

大田市 28,679 1,490 5.20% 141 9.46% 30,502 608 1.99% 74 12.17%

安来市 31,816 3,828 12.03% 733 19.15% 33,600 937 2.79% 127 13.55%

江津市 19,416 1,538 7.92% 125 8.13% 20,543 978 4.76% 84 8.59%

雲南市 31,578 2,792 8.84% 310 11.10% 33,876 2,154 6.36% 250 11.61%

市計 503,028 32,539 6.47% 4,099 12.60% 518,221 25,484 4.92% 3,701 14.52%

奥出雲町 10,543 1,106 10.49% 168 15.19% 11,384 895 7.86% 118 13.18%

飯南町 4,056 240 5.92% 42 17.50% 4,382 185 4.22% 22 11.89%

川本町 2,732 197 7.21% 20 10.15% 2,981 177 5.94% 33 18.64%

美郷町 3,806 180 4.73% 20 11.11% 4,221 164 3.89% 18 10.98%

邑南町 8,855 400 4.52% 59 14.75% 9,584 400 4.17% 55 13.75%

津和野町 6,210 1,952 31.43% 454 23.26% 6,812 71 1.04% 6 8.45%

吉賀町 5,084 229 4.50% 31 13.54% 5,386 65 1.21% 6 9.23%

海士町 1,889 162 8.58% 17 10.49% 1,927 155 8.04% 8 5.16%

西ノ島町 2,417 149 6.16% 21 14.09% 2,562 43 1.68% 6 13.95%

知夫村 551 41 7.44% 7 17.07% 529 34 6.43% 9 26.47%

隠岐の島町 11,752 685 5.83% 87 12.70% 12,389 436 3.52% 58 13.30%

町村計 57,895 5,341 9.23% 926 17.34% 62,157 2,625 4.22% 339 12.91%

合 計 560,923 37,880 6.75% 5,025 13.27% 580,378 28,109 4.84% 4,040 14.37%
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